Taca Euroindy
Cat. 2T Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
Pre-Final 27-04-2019 14:35. ......

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(231) Diogo Faria (83) Pedro Nascimento
1 40.957 +1.399 15:58:51.236 1 43.208 +1.519 15:58:53.596
2 39.839 +0.281 15:59:31.075 2 41.689 - 15:59:35.285
3 39.558 - 16:00:10.633
4 39.712 +0.154 16:00:50.345
5 39.731 +0.173 16:01:30.076
6 39.924 +0.366 16:02:10.000
7 39.826 +0.268 16:02:49.826
8 39.871 +0.313 16:03:29.697
9 39.895 +0.337 16:04:09.592
10 40.115 +0.557 16:04:49.707
11 40.343 +0.785 16:05:30.050
12 40.523 +0.965 16:06:10.573
13 40.244 +0.686 16:06:50.817
14 40.318 +0.760 16:07:31.135
15 40.452 +0.894 16:08:11.587

(5) Ricardo Bras

1 43.057 +2.402 15:58:53.941
2 41.304 +0.649 15:59:35.245
3 40.898 +0.243 16:00:16.143
4 40.788 +0.133 16:00:56.931
5 40.704 +0.049 16:01:37.635
6 40.718 +0.063 16:02:18.353
7 40.672 +0.017 16:02:59.025
8 40.655 - 16:03:39.680
9 40.767 +0.112 16:04:20.447
10 41.045 +0.390 16:05:01.492
11 41.032 +0.377 16:05:42.524
12 40.868 +0.213 16:06:23.392
13 41.024 +0.369 16:07:04.416
14 40.951 +0.296 16:07:45.367
15 41.172 +0.517 16:08:26.539

(82) Francisco Carinhas

1 43.965 +3.403 15:58:54.694
2 41.268 +0.706 15:59:35.962
3 41.056 +0.494 16:00:17.018
4 40.871 +0.309 16:00:57.889
5 40.957 +0.395 16:01:38.846
6 40.673 +0.111 16:02:19.519
7 40.562 - 16:03:00.081
8 40.865 +0.303 16:03:40.946
9 41.172 +0.610 16:04:22.118
10 41.090 +0.528 16:05:03.208
11 40.946 +0.384 16:05:44.154
12 40.888 +0.326 16:06:25.042
13 40.683 +0.121 16:07:05.725
14 40.697 +0.135 16:07:46.422
15 40.638 +0.076 16:08:27.060

(500) Gongalo Pereira

1 42.080 +2.025 15:58:52.587

2 40.583 +0.528 15:59:33.170

3 40.090 +0.035 16:00:13.260

4 40.055 - 16:00:53.315

5 40.231 +0.176 16:01:33.546

6 40.642 +0.587 16:02:14.188

7 40.825 +0.770 16:02:55.013

8 40.796 +0.741 16:03:35.809

9 40.574 +0.519 16:04:16.383

10 40.550 +0.495 16:04:56.933

1 40.883 +0.828 16:05:37.816

12 40.697 +0.642 16:06:18.513

13 40.718 +0.663 16:06:59.231
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